Input Indication
Indicates power to the relay
Optically Coupled Circuit
Ensures isolation between
separate circuits
Din or Panel Mounting
Provides flexibility to installer
Integrated Chassis Ground

Din and panel mounting Increases functionality and
ease of use Fits a variety of applications
SSRDIN Solid State Relays
Cross Reference
PART NUMBER LEGACY PART
NUMBER SIZE INPUT
VOLTAGE
CONTACT
FORM
OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
SSR210DIN-AC22 SSR210DIN-AC 22mm 90 to 280 VAC SPST-NO SCR 10 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR220DIN-AC22 SSR225DIN-AC 22mm 90 to 280 VAC SPST-NO SCR 20 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR230DIN-AC22 SSR225DIN-AC 22mm 90 to 280 VAC SPST-NO SCR 30 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR245DIN-AC45 SSR240DIN-AC 45mm 90 to 140 VAC SPST-NO SCR 45 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR210DIN-DC22 SSR210DIN-DC 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO SCR 10 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR220DIN-DC22 SSR225DIN-DC 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO SCR 20 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR230DIN-DC22 SSR225DIN-DC 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO SCR 30 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR245DIN-DC45 SSR240DIN-DC 45mm 3 to 32 VDC SPST-NO SCR 45 A 24 to 280 VAC
SSR310DIN-DC22* --- 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO MOSFET 10 A 0 to 60 VDC
SSR320DIN-DC22* --- 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO MOSFET 20 A 0 to 60 VDC
SSR330DIN-DC22* --- 22mm 4 to 32 VDC SPST-NO MOSFET 30 A 0 to 60 VDC
*UL and CSA certifications not available on MOSFET versions.
File No. E258297 168986 IEC 60950
Applications
HVAC & Refrigeration